
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= FIVE STAR PROPERTIES LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201401160000
15560

01/16/2014
11:29:46

FIVE STAR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20040322000
144020

201401130000
11620

01/13/2014
11:23:46

FIVE STAR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20040322000
143970

201405130001
44150

05/13/2014
12:42:12

FIVE STAR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20040322000
144020

201405160001
48190

05/16/2014
10:05:25

FIVE STAR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20040322000
144040

201405160001
48180

05/16/2014
10:05:24

FIVE STAR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20040322000
144030

201405280001
60600

05/28/2014
11:55:19

FIVE STAR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS COVENANT
SALES INC

28 99 Lot#:3 Lot:AD
Book:28 Pg:99
Sub:CAMBRIA
N VALLEY
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 3AA
OF
RESURVEY
OF LOT 3A OF
RESURVE

201405280001
60600

05/28/2014
11:55:19

FIVE STAR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS COVENANT
SALES INC

Other:SEE
INST

201410150003
26420

10/15/2014
12:25:24

FIVE STAR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALIANT BANK

201401130000
11610

01/13/2014
11:23:45

FIVE STAR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20040322000
143980

201405160001
48200

05/16/2014
10:05:26

FIVE STAR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20040322000
144000

201405160001
48210

05/16/2014
10:05:27

FIVE STAR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20040322000
144010


