Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= FIVE STAR PROPERTIES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401160000 15560	01/16/2014 11:29:46	FIVE STAR PROPERTIES LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20040322000 144020	
201401130000 11620	01/13/2014 11:23:46	FIVE STAR PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20040322000 143970	
201405130001 44150	05/13/2014 12:42:12	FIVE STAR PROPERTIES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20040322000 144020	
201405160001 48190	05/16/2014 10:05:25	FIVE STAR PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20040322000 144040	
201405160001 48180	05/16/2014 10:05:24	FIVE STAR PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20040322000 144030	
201405280001 60600	05/28/2014 11:55:19	FIVE STAR PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	COVENANT SALES INC			28	99		Lot#:3 Lot:AD Book:28 Pg:99 Sub:CAMBRIA N VALLEY OFFICE PARK RESURVEY OF LOT 3AA OF RESURVEY OF LOT 3A OF RESURVEY
201405280001 60600	05/28/2014 11:55:19	FIVE STAR PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	COVENANT SALES INC						Other:SEE INST
201410150003 26420	10/15/2014 12:25:24	FIVE STAR PROPERTIES LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALIANT BANK						
201401130000 11610	01/13/2014 11:23:45	FIVE STAR PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20040322000 143980	
201405160001 48200	05/16/2014 10:05:26	FIVE STAR PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20040322000 144000	
201405160001 48210	05/16/2014 10:05:27	FIVE STAR PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20040322000 144010	